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Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Over stock
Online

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 11 8:30pm ET

Lot

0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595

Title

S shape hook.

Large Ladder Hooks.
Large Ulitily Hooks.
Tool bag

Heavy Duty Utility Hangers.
Heavy Duty Rafter Hangers.
Heavy Duty Ladder Hangers.
Overhead Storage Hangers.

Storage Hook
Booster Pack

Store rack

Grinder 4.5

Stapler

Rotary tool

90 PC drill

Rotary tool kit

Hole saw kit
Polisher

Magnet tray set
Polishing bonnet.
Solder gun

Air Hose 25 FT x 3/8
Air Hose 3/8 x 100
Air hose. 3/8 x 50.
Drill Bits

Cordless set

24 volt cordless drill
Double cut guide
Double cut guide
Double cut guide
6-3/8 double cut saw
5" double cut saw

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 18 2:00pm ET

Lot

0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627

Title

Saw
Adjustable roller stand
Saw Horse
Saw horses
Sanding kit
Sanding kit
Sanding kit
Sanding kit
Sanding kit
Blade

Blade

Blade

Blade

Blade

Tru Cut blade
Grinder
Multi tool
Cordless drill
Grinder

14.4 drill
Multi tool
Grinder
Bandsaw
Cordless drill
Cordless drill
Drill bit set
Biscuit joiner
Stapler kit
Impact wrench
Nailer

Finish Nailer
Nailers



Lot

0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654

Title

Leaf Blower
Cordless Leaf Blower
Saw horse

Laminate floor cutter
Truck box

Bird Feeder

Bird Feeder

Bird Feeder

Bird Feeder

Bird Feeder

Bird Feeder

Bird Feeder

Bird feeder

Bird Feeder

Clamps

Clamp

Bird Feed

2015 Stihl calendar
2015 Stihl calendar
Bird treats

Small animal treat
Bird Feed and Treats
Water Bowl

Water bottles

Bird feed

Bird feed

Small Animal feed
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I[tems are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: December 19: 8 AM - 12 NOON and December 20: 8 AM - 12 NOON
Preview and Pickup Location: 825 Stone St N, Gananoque, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.ca/maps/place/825+Stone+St+N,+Gananoque,+ON+K7G+1Z6/@44.3403993,-76.1699959,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4ccd4526b949edc7:0xcef2e22b18bc2fbf?hl=en

