Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 18 2:00pm ET

## Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Overstock Online

## Auction Opens: Thu, Dec 11 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0564	S shape hook.
0565	Large Ladder Hooks.
0566	Large Ulitily Hooks.
0567	Tool bag
0568	Heavy Duty Utility Hangers.
0569	Heavy Duty Rafter Hangers.
0570	Heavy Duty Ladder Hangers.
0571	Overhead Storage Hangers.
0572	Storage Hook
0573	Booster Pack
0574	Store rack
0575	Grinder 4.5
0576	Stapler
0577	Rotary tool
0578	90 PC drill
0579	Rotary tool kit
0580	Hole saw kit
0581	Polisher
0582	Magnet tray set
0583	Polishing bonnet.
0584	Solder gun
0585	Air Hose 25 FT x 3/8
0586	Air Hose 3/8 x 100
	Air hose. 3/8 x 50.
0588	Drill Bits
	Cordless set
0590	24 volt cordless drill
0591	Double cut guide
0592	Double cut guide
0593	Double cut guide
0594	6-3/8 double cut saw
0595	5" double cut saw

Lot	Title
0596	Saw
0597	Adjustable roller stand
0598	Saw Horse
0599	Saw horses
0600	Sanding kit
0601	Sanding kit
0602	Sanding kit
0603	Sanding kit
0604	Sanding kit
0605	Blade
0606	Blade
0607	Blade
0608	Blade
0609	Blade
0610	Tru Cut blade
0611	Grinder
0612	Multi tool
0613	Cordless drill
0614	Grinder
0615	14.4 drill
0616	Multi tool
0617	Grinder
0618	Bandsaw
0619	Cordless drill
0620	Cordless drill
0621	Drill bit set
0622	Biscuit joiner
0623	Stapler kit
0624	Impact wrench
0625	Nailer
0626	Finish Nailer
0627	Nailers

Lot	Title
0628	
0629	
0630	Saw horse
0631	Laminate floor cutter
0632	Truck box
0633	Bird Feeder
0634	Bird Feeder
0635	Bird Feeder
0636	Bird Feeder
0637	Bird Feeder
0638	Bird Feeder
0639	Bird Feeder
0640	Bird feeder
0641	Bird Feeder
0642	Clamps
0643	Clamp
0644	Bird Feed
0645	2015 Stihl calendar
0646	2015 Stihl calendar
0647	Bird treats
0648	Small animal treat
0649	Bird Feed and Treats
0650	Water Bowl
0651	Water bottles
0652	Bird feed
0653	Bird feed
0654	Small Animal feed

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party</u> <u>shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: December 19: 8 AM - 12 NOON and December 20: 8 AM - 12 NOON Preview and Pickup Location: 825 Stone St N, Gananoque, ON <u>Map</u>

## Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com